
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 107
Krause, Daniel
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:08
Zielzeit: 13:08:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:08

1 10:14:23 10:19:08 00:16:08
2 10:29:36 10:33:58 00:14:50
3 10:44:01 10:48:30 00:14:32
4 10:59:55 11:04:33 00:16:03
5 11:14:56 11:19:20 00:14:47
6 11:30:56 11:35:31 00:16:11
7 11:46:43 11:51:10 00:15:39
8 12:01:22 12:06:09 00:14:59
9 12:17:09 12:22:20 00:16:11
10 12:33:05 12:37:34 00:15:14
11 12:48:15 12:52:38 00:15:04
12 13:03:48 13:08:08 00:15:30

Seite 1 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 2 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 109
Oertel, Daniel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:45
Zielzeit: 13:13:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:45

1 10:22:33 10:28:01 00:20:01
2 10:41:46 10:47:13 00:19:12
3 11:01:46 11:07:11 00:19:58
4 11:21:30 11:27:04 00:19:53
5 11:39:48 11:45:17 00:18:13
6 11:58:26 12:07:03 00:21:46
7 12:22:30 12:29:59 00:22:56
8 12:46:42 12:52:23 00:22:24
9 13:08:10 13:13:45 00:21:22

Seite 3 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 4 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 111
Bopp, Felix
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:11:14
Zielzeit: 13:11:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:14

1 10:09:39 10:13:46 00:13:46
2 10:23:23 10:27:27 00:13:41
3 10:36:59 10:41:09 00:13:42
4 10:50:31 10:54:39 00:13:30
5 11:03:57 11:07:59 00:13:20
6 11:17:25 11:21:28 00:13:29
7 11:30:43 11:34:48 00:13:20
8 11:44:12 11:48:20 00:13:32
9 11:57:47 12:01:56 00:13:36
10 12:11:43 12:15:57 00:14:01
11 12:26:12 12:30:20 00:14:23
12 12:39:46 12:43:59 00:13:39
13 12:53:28 12:57:32 00:13:33
14 13:07:02 13:11:14 00:13:42

Seite 5 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 6 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 123
Fuchs, Tobias
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:57:49
Zielzeit: 13:05:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:49

1 10:18:19 10:22:52 00:14:52
2 10:33:29 10:37:53 00:15:01
3 10:48:23 10:52:49 00:14:56
4 11:03:09 11:07:34 00:14:45
5 11:17:58 11:22:21 00:14:47
6 11:32:44 11:37:08 00:14:47
7 11:47:19 11:51:40 00:14:32
8 12:02:46 12:07:00 00:15:20
9 12:17:11 12:21:28 00:14:28
10 12:32:04 12:36:23 00:14:55
11 12:46:27 12:51:07 00:14:44
12 13:01:23 13:05:49 00:14:42

Seite 7 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 8 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 124
Suffa, Ronny
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:55
Zielzeit: 13:14:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:55

1 10:21:45 10:27:02 00:19:02
2 10:39:29 10:44:49 00:17:47
3 10:57:35 11:03:09 00:18:20
4 11:16:00 11:21:25 00:18:16
5 11:35:50 11:41:20 00:19:55
6 11:54:21 11:59:48 00:18:28
7 12:12:52 12:18:30 00:18:42
8 12:31:55 12:37:25 00:18:55
9 12:50:46 12:56:17 00:18:52
10 13:09:49 13:14:55 00:18:38

Seite 9 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 10 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 150
Staudigl, Peter
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:53:23
Zielzeit: 13:00:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:23

1 10:18:00 10:22:35 00:15:35
2 10:34:06 10:39:01 00:16:26
3 10:50:06 10:54:51 00:15:50
4 11:06:55 11:11:49 00:16:58
5 11:22:38 11:27:29 00:15:40
6 11:38:22 11:43:15 00:15:46
7 11:54:09 11:58:50 00:15:35
8 12:09:12 12:13:44 00:14:54
9 12:24:26 12:28:59 00:15:15
10 12:39:49 12:44:32 00:15:33
11 12:55:32 13:00:23 00:15:51

Seite 11 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 12 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 16
Täuber, Eva
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:58
Zielzeit: 13:14:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:58

1 10:21:06 10:26:09 00:17:09
2 10:38:14 10:43:05 00:16:56
3 10:54:29 10:59:42 00:16:37
4 11:11:46 11:16:38 00:16:56
5 11:27:54 11:32:48 00:16:10
6 11:44:15 11:49:11 00:16:23
7 12:00:42 12:05:35 00:16:24
8 12:16:54 12:22:05 00:16:30
9 12:35:22 12:40:22 00:18:17
10 12:52:42 12:57:56 00:17:34
11 13:09:53 13:14:58 00:17:02

Seite 13 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 14 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 2
Thierbach, Lisa
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:55:54
Zielzeit: 13:04:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:54

1 10:21:57 10:27:07 00:18:07
2 10:38:42 10:43:30 00:16:23
3 10:55:03 10:59:50 00:16:20
4 11:11:17 11:18:44 00:18:54
5 11:32:30 11:38:18 00:19:34
6 11:49:58 11:54:54 00:16:36
7 12:08:03 12:13:11 00:18:17
8 12:25:16 12:30:12 00:17:01
9 12:42:01 12:47:05 00:16:53
10 12:59:30 13:04:54 00:17:49

Seite 15 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 16 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold , Marcus 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:09:44
Zielzeit: 13:11:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:44

1 10:12:24 10:16:59 00:14:59
2 10:27:20 10:31:42 00:14:43
3 10:41:59 10:46:22 00:14:40
4 10:56:35 11:00:49 00:14:27
5 11:10:56 11:15:08 00:14:19
6 11:25:11 11:29:27 00:14:19
7 11:41:25 11:45:38 00:16:11
8 11:55:57 12:00:16 00:14:38
9 12:10:19 12:14:29 00:14:13
10 12:24:30 12:28:41 00:14:12
11 12:38:43 12:42:58 00:14:17
12 12:52:58 12:57:16 00:14:18
13 13:07:27 13:11:44 00:14:28

Seite 17 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 18 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 22
Bopp, Jörg
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:07:18
Zielzeit: 13:12:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:18

1 10:16:23 10:21:18 00:16:18
2 10:31:57 10:36:35 00:15:17
3 10:47:40 10:52:16 00:15:41
4 11:02:53 11:07:31 00:15:15
5 11:18:14 11:22:47 00:15:16
6 11:35:28 11:40:02 00:17:15
7 11:50:25 11:55:03 00:15:01
8 12:05:38 12:10:08 00:15:05
9 12:20:37 12:25:16 00:15:08
10 12:37:15 12:41:46 00:16:30
11 12:52:23 12:56:55 00:15:09
12 13:07:41 13:12:18 00:15:23

Seite 19 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 20 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 237
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:05:07
Zielzeit: 13:08:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:07

1 10:14:15 10:18:39 00:15:39
2 10:28:39 10:32:56 00:14:17
3 10:42:43 10:46:52 00:13:56
4 10:56:20 11:00:26 00:13:34
5 11:09:59 11:13:56 00:13:30
6 11:23:26 11:27:47 00:13:51
7 11:37:58 11:42:05 00:14:18
8 11:51:52 11:56:02 00:13:57
9 12:05:57 12:10:15 00:14:13
10 12:20:06 12:24:26 00:14:11
11 12:34:38 12:38:59 00:14:33
12 12:49:12 12:53:31 00:14:32
13 13:03:45 13:08:07 00:14:36

Seite 21 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 22 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 247
Kühr, Steffen
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:55
Zielzeit: 13:04:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:55

1 10:15:12 10:19:39 00:14:39
2 10:29:54 10:34:31 00:14:52
3 10:45:08 10:49:35 00:15:04
4 10:59:57 11:04:28 00:14:53
5 11:14:45 11:19:13 00:14:45
6 11:29:36 11:34:05 00:14:52
7 11:44:38 11:49:08 00:15:03
8 11:59:29 12:04:06 00:14:58
9 12:14:30 12:18:54 00:14:48
10 12:29:52 12:34:26 00:15:32
11 12:44:50 12:49:25 00:14:59
12 13:00:10 13:04:55 00:15:30

Seite 23 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 24 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 251
Haase, Patrick
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:58:27
Zielzeit: 13:01:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:27

1 10:13:28 10:17:57 00:14:57
2 10:28:20 10:32:43 00:14:46
3 10:43:15 10:47:49 00:15:06
4 10:58:37 11:03:14 00:15:25
5 11:14:00 11:18:39 00:15:25
6 11:29:19 11:33:51 00:15:12
7 11:44:08 11:48:36 00:14:45
8 11:58:58 12:03:27 00:14:51
9 12:13:48 12:18:21 00:14:54
10 12:28:40 12:32:57 00:14:36
11 12:43:07 12:47:22 00:14:25
12 12:57:12 13:01:27 00:14:05

Seite 25 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 26 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner / Küttner, 
Clemens / Robby
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:09:54
Zielzeit: 13:13:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:54

1 10:13:37 10:18:01 00:14:01
2 10:27:58 10:32:32 00:14:31
3 10:43:24 10:47:50 00:15:18
4 10:58:03 11:02:34 00:14:44
5 11:12:22 11:16:40 00:14:06
6 11:26:44 11:31:11 00:14:31
7 11:41:35 11:45:58 00:14:47
8 11:56:07 12:00:25 00:14:27
9 12:10:34 12:14:58 00:14:33
10 12:25:31 12:30:02 00:15:04
11 12:40:25 12:44:41 00:14:39
12 12:54:49 12:59:22 00:14:41
13 13:09:29 13:13:54 00:14:32

Seite 27 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 28 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 277
Motschmann, Sven
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:01:54
Zielzeit: 13:02:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:54

1 10:11:31 10:15:58 00:14:58
2 10:26:14 10:30:29 00:14:31
3 10:40:43 10:45:05 00:14:36
4 10:55:08 10:59:16 00:14:11
5 11:09:23 11:13:37 00:14:21
6 11:23:48 11:28:07 00:14:30
7 11:38:32 11:43:44 00:15:37
8 11:55:29 12:00:02 00:16:18
9 12:10:52 12:15:30 00:15:28
10 12:27:03 12:31:39 00:16:09
11 12:42:12 12:46:46 00:15:07
12 12:57:59 13:02:54 00:16:08

Seite 29 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 30 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 309
Schimanski, Sven
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:39
Zielzeit: 13:11:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:39

1 10:17:00 10:21:52 00:16:52
2 10:33:07 10:37:48 00:15:56
3 10:49:10 10:54:01 00:16:13
4 11:05:07 11:11:16 00:17:15
5 11:23:15 11:28:33 00:17:17
6 11:39:52 11:45:00 00:16:27
7 11:56:31 12:01:24 00:16:24
8 12:12:55 12:18:09 00:16:45
9 12:29:38 12:34:57 00:16:48
10 12:47:21 12:52:59 00:18:02
11 13:05:49 13:11:39 00:18:40

Seite 31 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 32 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 33
Greiner, Christoph
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:11:10
Zielzeit: 11:13:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:10

1 10:13:59 10:19:11 00:17:11
2 10:31:09 10:36:00 00:16:49
3 10:48:18 10:54:41 00:18:41
4 11:07:18 11:13:10 00:18:29

Seite 33 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 34 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 344
Lipfert, Marco
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:02
Zielzeit: 13:10:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:02

1 10:15:01 10:20:18 00:18:18
2 10:32:16 10:37:18 00:17:00
3 10:48:54 10:53:44 00:16:26
4 11:05:31 11:10:25 00:16:41
5 11:21:55 11:26:51 00:16:26
6 11:38:45 11:43:36 00:16:45
7 11:54:58 11:59:45 00:16:09
8 12:11:59 12:16:42 00:16:57
9 12:33:38 12:38:18 00:21:36
10 12:49:29 12:54:00 00:15:42
11 13:05:34 13:10:02 00:16:02

Seite 35 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 36 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 370
Köhler, Jens
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:13
Zielzeit: 13:07:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:13

1 10:17:28 10:22:06 00:15:06
2 10:32:50 10:37:33 00:15:27
3 10:47:54 10:52:22 00:14:49
4 11:02:55 11:07:27 00:15:05
5 11:17:56 11:22:20 00:14:53
6 11:32:46 11:37:16 00:14:56
7 11:47:44 11:52:12 00:14:56
8 12:03:22 12:07:56 00:15:44
9 12:18:27 12:22:57 00:15:01
10 12:33:19 12:37:37 00:14:40
11 12:47:55 12:52:18 00:14:41
12 13:02:44 13:07:13 00:14:55

Seite 37 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 38 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 371
Helbig, Klaus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:58:34
Zielzeit: 13:05:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:34

1 10:18:09 10:22:59 00:15:59
2 10:33:57 10:38:45 00:15:46
3 10:49:50 10:54:43 00:15:58
4 11:06:50 11:11:46 00:17:03
5 11:22:35 11:27:27 00:15:41
6 11:38:18 11:43:14 00:15:47
7 11:54:06 11:59:37 00:16:23
8 12:11:10 12:16:09 00:16:32
9 12:28:23 12:33:19 00:17:10
10 12:44:31 12:49:32 00:16:13
11 13:00:35 13:05:34 00:16:02

Seite 39 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 40 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 380
Fritzsch, Julien
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:01:33
Zielzeit: 13:09:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:33

1 10:18:25 10:22:56 00:14:56
2 10:33:15 10:37:43 00:14:47
3 10:48:07 10:52:27 00:14:44
4 11:02:41 11:07:13 00:14:46
5 11:17:46 11:22:18 00:15:05
6 11:32:57 11:37:31 00:15:13
7 11:49:37 11:54:06 00:16:35
8 12:04:39 12:09:02 00:14:56
9 12:19:22 12:23:56 00:14:54
10 12:34:34 12:39:17 00:15:21
11 12:50:02 12:54:30 00:15:13
12 13:04:58 13:09:33 00:15:03

Seite 41 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 42 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 40
Monzer, Mathias
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:03:16
Zielzeit: 13:10:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:16

1 10:16:41 10:21:02 00:14:02
2 10:30:35 10:34:38 00:13:36
3 10:44:12 10:48:25 00:13:47
4 10:57:52 11:01:56 00:13:31
5 11:11:23 11:15:41 00:13:45
6 11:25:16 11:29:27 00:13:46
7 11:38:58 11:43:11 00:13:44
8 11:52:45 11:56:51 00:13:40
9 12:06:27 12:11:18 00:14:27
10 12:21:11 12:25:36 00:14:18
11 12:37:41 12:41:57 00:16:21
12 12:51:55 12:56:04 00:14:07
13 13:05:54 13:10:16 00:14:12

Seite 43 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 44 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 403
Fiebig, Sven
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:40
Zielzeit: 13:06:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:40

1 10:14:11 10:19:38 00:18:38
2 10:32:08 10:37:33 00:17:55
3 10:49:47 10:54:54 00:17:21
4 11:06:30 11:11:38 00:16:44
5 11:23:21 11:28:31 00:16:53
6 11:39:38 11:44:30 00:15:59
7 11:55:26 12:00:07 00:15:37
8 12:11:19 12:16:15 00:16:08
9 12:29:27 12:34:14 00:17:59
10 12:45:28 12:50:18 00:16:04
11 13:02:15 13:06:40 00:16:22

Seite 45 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 46 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 427
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 00:59:34
Zielzeit: 10:59:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:34

1 10:10:09 10:14:39 00:14:39
2 10:25:03 10:29:54 00:15:15
3 10:40:17 10:44:44 00:14:50
4 10:55:10 10:59:34 00:14:50

Seite 47 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 48 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 428
Keller, Felix
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:01:37
Zielzeit: 13:03:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:37

1 10:13:19 10:18:06 00:16:06
2 10:29:40 10:34:29 00:16:23
3 10:45:45 10:50:26 00:15:57
4 11:01:07 11:05:43 00:15:17
5 11:16:17 11:20:53 00:15:10
6 11:31:25 11:35:53 00:15:00
7 11:46:07 11:50:29 00:14:36
8 12:00:46 12:05:11 00:14:42
9 12:15:40 12:20:02 00:14:51
10 12:30:15 12:34:36 00:14:34
11 12:44:33 12:48:51 00:14:15
12 12:59:10 13:03:37 00:14:46

Seite 49 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 50 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:59:47
Zielzeit: 13:01:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:47

1 10:11:21 10:15:21 00:13:21
2 10:24:43 10:28:48 00:13:27
3 10:38:26 10:42:32 00:13:44
4 10:52:02 10:56:03 00:13:31
5 11:05:28 11:09:34 00:13:31
6 11:19:04 11:23:06 00:13:32
7 11:32:33 11:36:38 00:13:32
8 11:46:12 11:50:18 00:13:40
9 11:59:52 12:03:58 00:13:40
10 12:13:54 12:18:29 00:14:31
11 12:28:19 12:32:32 00:14:03
12 12:43:15 12:47:32 00:15:00
13 12:57:35 13:01:47 00:14:15

Seite 51 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 52 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 44
Steude, David
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:12
Zielzeit: 13:10:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:12

1 10:12:22 10:17:23 00:16:23
2 10:31:13 10:36:31 00:19:08
3 10:50:23 10:55:37 00:19:06
4 11:08:27 11:13:30 00:17:53
5 11:25:32 11:30:33 00:17:03
6 11:42:35 11:47:43 00:17:10
7 11:59:27 12:04:20 00:16:37
8 12:15:52 12:20:58 00:16:38
9 12:33:17 12:37:55 00:16:57
10 12:49:17 12:54:05 00:16:10
11 13:05:21 13:10:12 00:16:07

Seite 53 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 54 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 445
Fritsche, Christian 
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:02:36
Zielzeit: 13:04:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:36

1 10:13:08 10:17:44 00:15:44
2 10:28:35 10:33:10 00:15:26
3 10:43:55 10:48:25 00:15:15
4 10:59:01 11:03:34 00:15:09
5 11:14:14 11:18:47 00:15:13
6 11:29:22 11:34:00 00:15:13
7 11:44:36 11:49:18 00:15:18
8 11:59:48 12:04:24 00:15:06
9 12:14:45 12:19:30 00:15:06
10 12:29:56 12:34:32 00:15:02
11 12:44:39 12:49:18 00:14:46
12 12:59:45 13:04:36 00:15:18

Seite 55 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 56 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 475
Schreier, Max
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:10:57
Zielzeit: 13:11:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:57

1 10:11:28 10:15:52 00:14:52
2 10:26:08 10:30:26 00:14:34
3 10:40:39 10:44:59 00:14:33
4 10:55:06 10:59:28 00:14:29
5 11:09:20 11:13:30 00:14:02
6 11:23:24 11:27:46 00:14:16
7 11:37:40 11:41:54 00:14:08
8 11:52:56 11:57:18 00:15:24
9 12:07:22 12:11:57 00:14:39
10 12:22:16 12:26:46 00:14:49
11 12:37:06 12:41:30 00:14:44
12 12:52:11 12:56:40 00:15:10
13 13:07:17 13:11:57 00:15:17

Seite 57 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 58 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 515
Ulbricht / Mr. XXX, 
Etienne
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:59:12
Zielzeit: 13:03:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:12

1 10:13:51 10:18:07 00:14:07
2 10:27:39 10:31:44 00:13:37
3 10:41:30 10:45:39 00:13:55
4 10:55:18 10:59:37 00:13:58
5 11:09:11 11:13:10 00:13:33
6 11:22:44 11:26:48 00:13:38
7 11:36:41 11:40:49 00:14:01
8 11:50:39 11:54:37 00:13:48
9 12:04:23 12:08:24 00:13:47
10 12:17:58 12:22:08 00:13:44
11 12:31:58 12:36:02 00:13:54
12 12:45:30 12:49:36 00:13:34
13 12:59:12 13:03:12 00:13:36

Seite 59 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 60 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 535
Scheer, Alexander
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:00:36
Zielzeit: 13:02:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:36

1 10:11:48 10:16:02 00:14:02
2 10:25:53 10:30:01 00:13:59
3 10:39:36 10:43:45 00:13:44
4 10:53:22 10:57:30 00:13:45
5 11:06:57 11:11:07 00:13:37
6 11:20:58 11:25:06 00:13:59
7 11:34:34 11:38:40 00:13:34
8 11:48:19 11:52:23 00:13:43
9 12:01:51 12:06:00 00:13:37
10 12:15:31 12:19:38 00:13:38
11 12:29:23 12:33:32 00:13:54
12 12:43:40 12:48:04 00:14:32
13 12:58:08 13:02:36 00:14:32

Seite 61 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 62 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus, Christian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:08:01
Zielzeit: 13:16:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:01

1 10:18:43 10:23:14 00:15:14
2 10:33:26 10:37:54 00:14:40
3 10:48:21 10:52:48 00:14:54
4 11:03:11 11:07:58 00:15:10
5 11:19:59 11:24:50 00:16:52
6 11:36:26 11:41:29 00:16:39
7 11:53:38 11:58:02 00:16:33
8 12:08:42 12:13:19 00:15:17
9 12:24:01 12:28:35 00:15:16
10 12:39:21 12:43:59 00:15:24
11 12:54:46 12:59:31 00:15:32
12 13:10:51 13:16:01 00:16:30

Seite 63 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 64 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 548
Jacob/ Haubold, 
Tim/ Vivian
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:02:12
Zielzeit: 13:06:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:12

1 10:13:01 10:16:45 00:12:45
2 10:25:36 10:29:22 00:12:37
3 10:38:05 10:41:48 00:12:26
4 10:51:16 10:55:17 00:13:29
5 11:05:40 11:09:47 00:14:30
6 11:18:46 11:22:30 00:12:43
7 11:31:18 11:34:55 00:12:25
8 11:44:19 11:48:21 00:13:26
9 11:57:36 12:01:34 00:13:13
10 12:10:58 12:14:37 00:13:03
11 12:23:25 12:27:13 00:12:36
12 12:35:52 12:39:33 00:12:20
13 12:48:48 12:52:42 00:13:09
14 13:02:07 13:06:12 00:13:30

Seite 65 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 66 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 556
Lindenberger , 
Marcel
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:08:33
Zielzeit: 13:11:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:33

1 10:16:39 10:21:19 00:18:19
2 10:32:11 10:36:48 00:15:29
3 10:47:34 10:52:05 00:15:17
4 11:02:50 11:07:24 00:15:19
5 11:18:10 11:22:40 00:15:16
6 11:33:29 11:38:00 00:15:20
7 11:48:47 11:53:29 00:15:29
8 12:04:16 12:08:51 00:15:22
9 12:19:47 12:24:22 00:15:31
10 12:35:26 12:40:04 00:15:42
11 12:51:17 12:55:59 00:15:55
12 13:06:50 13:11:33 00:15:34

Seite 67 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 68 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 56
Vetter, Torsten
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:51:05
Zielzeit: 12:56:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:05

1 10:16:57 10:21:56 00:16:56
2 10:33:44 10:38:33 00:16:37
3 10:49:28 10:54:16 00:15:43
4 11:05:13 11:09:52 00:15:36
5 11:20:53 11:25:24 00:15:32
6 11:35:52 11:40:26 00:15:02
7 11:51:04 11:55:37 00:15:11
8 12:06:13 12:10:43 00:15:06
9 12:21:08 12:25:46 00:15:03
10 12:36:13 12:40:43 00:14:57
11 12:51:26 12:56:05 00:15:22

Seite 69 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 70 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 57
Huber, Thomas
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:59:06
Zielzeit: 13:06:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:06

1 10:18:34 10:23:36 00:16:36
2 10:35:01 10:40:08 00:16:32
3 10:51:24 10:56:19 00:16:11
4 11:07:23 11:12:20 00:16:01
5 11:23:35 11:28:14 00:15:54
6 11:39:58 11:44:53 00:16:39
7 11:56:04 12:01:18 00:16:25
8 12:12:37 12:17:32 00:16:14
9 12:28:37 12:33:31 00:15:59
10 12:44:48 12:49:44 00:16:13
11 13:01:05 13:06:06 00:16:22

Seite 71 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 72 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 590
Rupsch, Danny
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:50
Zielzeit: 13:13:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:50

1 10:19:07 10:23:54 00:15:54
2 10:35:03 10:39:42 00:15:48
3 10:50:37 10:55:20 00:15:38
4 11:06:01 11:10:40 00:15:20
5 11:21:15 11:25:44 00:15:04
6 11:36:46 11:41:21 00:15:37
7 11:51:50 11:56:18 00:14:57
8 12:07:18 12:12:03 00:15:45
9 12:22:59 12:27:38 00:15:35
10 12:38:21 12:42:56 00:15:18
11 12:53:42 12:58:26 00:15:30
12 13:09:12 13:13:50 00:15:24

Seite 73 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 74 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 608
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:54:43
Zielzeit: 13:01:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:43

1 10:19:18 10:24:30 00:17:30
2 10:36:40 10:42:07 00:17:37
3 10:54:23 10:59:35 00:17:28
4 11:11:43 11:17:01 00:17:26
5 11:29:11 11:34:35 00:17:34
6 11:47:02 11:52:14 00:17:39
7 12:04:32 12:09:43 00:17:29
8 12:22:00 12:27:25 00:17:42
9 12:39:34 12:44:55 00:17:30
10 12:56:33 13:01:43 00:16:48

Seite 75 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 76 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 650
Kanwischer, Jens
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:06:47
Zielzeit: 13:11:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:47

1 10:16:10 10:20:47 00:15:47
2 10:31:45 10:36:27 00:15:40
3 10:47:26 10:52:11 00:15:44
4 11:03:07 11:07:47 00:15:36
5 11:18:35 11:23:13 00:15:26
6 11:34:40 11:39:14 00:16:01
7 11:49:54 11:54:37 00:15:23
8 12:05:26 12:10:01 00:15:24
9 12:20:35 12:25:11 00:15:10
10 12:36:09 12:40:51 00:15:40
11 12:51:33 12:56:18 00:15:27
12 13:07:07 13:11:47 00:15:29

Seite 77 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 78 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 677
Kompa, Andreas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:08:25
Zielzeit: 13:13:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:25

1 10:15:26 10:19:59 00:14:59
2 10:32:59 10:37:36 00:17:37
3 10:49:07 10:53:37 00:16:01
4 11:05:05 11:09:28 00:15:51
5 11:20:35 11:25:06 00:15:38
6 11:35:41 11:40:23 00:15:17
7 11:50:52 11:55:27 00:15:04
8 12:06:25 12:10:56 00:15:29
9 12:21:36 12:26:22 00:15:26
10 12:37:03 12:41:54 00:15:32
11 12:52:50 12:57:35 00:15:41
12 13:08:49 13:13:25 00:15:50

Seite 79 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 80 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 7
Geiger, Tobias
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:02:20
Zielzeit: 13:04:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:20

1 10:13:43 10:18:44 00:16:44
2 10:30:11 10:35:12 00:16:28
3 10:46:34 10:51:26 00:16:14
4 11:02:32 11:07:24 00:15:58
5 11:18:58 11:24:04 00:16:40
6 11:35:43 11:40:32 00:16:28
7 11:51:48 11:56:48 00:16:16
8 12:08:35 12:13:36 00:16:48
9 12:24:47 12:30:46 00:17:10
10 12:42:10 12:47:00 00:16:14
11 12:58:44 13:04:20 00:17:20

Seite 81 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 82 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 707
Bischoff, Sandro
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:06:44
Zielzeit: 13:09:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:44

1 10:13:05 10:17:29 00:14:29
2 10:27:28 10:31:42 00:14:13
3 10:41:44 10:46:08 00:14:26
4 10:56:08 11:00:22 00:14:14
5 11:10:00 11:14:12 00:13:50
6 11:24:06 11:28:26 00:14:14
7 11:38:24 11:42:52 00:14:26
8 11:52:52 11:57:13 00:14:21
9 12:07:20 12:11:51 00:14:38
10 12:22:02 12:26:29 00:14:38
11 12:36:51 12:41:08 00:14:39
12 12:51:12 12:55:38 00:14:30
13 13:05:36 13:09:44 00:14:06

Seite 83 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 84 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 725
Weber, Mario
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:08:18
Zielzeit: 13:13:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:18

1 10:15:17 10:19:37 00:14:37
2 10:29:47 10:34:14 00:14:37
3 10:44:19 10:48:43 00:14:29
4 10:58:54 11:03:13 00:14:30
5 11:13:15 11:17:38 00:14:25
6 11:28:36 11:32:51 00:15:13
7 11:42:54 11:47:15 00:14:24
8 11:57:23 12:01:36 00:14:21
9 12:11:40 12:15:54 00:14:18
10 12:25:48 12:30:00 00:14:06
11 12:39:54 12:44:15 00:14:15
12 12:54:24 12:58:44 00:14:29
13 13:08:55 13:13:18 00:14:34

Seite 85 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 86 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 758
Burschkat / 
Spahlholz, Ronald / 
Michael
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:50
Zielzeit: 13:12:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:50

1 10:18:13 10:23:29 00:19:29
2 10:35:33 10:40:33 00:17:04
3 10:53:09 10:58:04 00:17:31
4 11:09:56 11:14:46 00:16:42
5 11:26:59 11:31:50 00:17:04
6 11:43:29 11:48:11 00:16:21
7 12:00:20 12:05:04 00:16:53
8 12:16:46 12:21:26 00:16:22
9 12:33:10 12:37:51 00:16:25
10 12:49:39 12:54:23 00:16:32
11 13:07:59 13:12:50 00:18:27

Seite 87 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 88 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 799
Halbauer, Kai
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:04:41
Zielzeit: 12:06:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:04:41

1 10:12:57 10:17:26 00:15:26
2 10:27:45 10:32:16 00:14:50
3 10:42:54 10:47:22 00:15:06
4 10:57:23 11:01:41 00:14:19
5 11:13:07 11:17:31 00:15:50
6 11:27:46 11:34:16 00:16:45
7 11:44:31 11:49:02 00:14:46
8 12:01:56 12:06:41 00:17:39

Seite 89 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 90 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 8
Stephan, Uwe
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:07:45
Zielzeit: 13:12:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:45

1 10:15:14 10:19:34 00:14:34
2 10:29:45 10:34:12 00:14:38
3 10:44:06 10:48:29 00:14:17
4 10:58:26 11:02:42 00:14:13
5 11:12:40 11:16:58 00:14:16
6 11:26:47 11:31:04 00:14:06
7 11:40:57 11:45:13 00:14:09
8 11:57:41 12:01:51 00:16:38
9 12:11:45 12:15:58 00:14:07
10 12:25:45 12:29:57 00:13:59
11 12:39:43 12:44:04 00:14:07
12 12:53:55 12:58:14 00:14:10
13 13:08:18 13:12:45 00:14:31

Seite 91 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 92 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 828
Beck, Alexander
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:58:45
Zielzeit: 13:00:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:45

1 10:11:53 10:16:04 00:14:04
2 10:25:50 10:30:00 00:13:56
3 10:39:34 10:43:38 00:13:38
4 10:53:05 10:57:19 00:13:41
5 11:06:53 11:10:56 00:13:37
6 11:20:19 11:24:26 00:13:30
7 11:33:54 11:38:02 00:13:36
8 11:48:21 11:52:16 00:14:14
9 12:01:37 12:05:44 00:13:28
10 12:15:05 12:19:16 00:13:32
11 12:28:53 12:33:01 00:13:45
12 12:42:30 12:46:42 00:13:41
13 12:56:35 13:00:45 00:14:03

Seite 93 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 94 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 829
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:53:19
Zielzeit: 13:00:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:19

1 10:17:02 10:21:16 00:14:16
2 10:31:18 10:36:18 00:15:02
3 10:48:51 10:53:10 00:16:52
4 11:03:13 11:07:26 00:14:16
5 11:17:29 11:21:43 00:14:17
6 11:31:40 11:35:50 00:14:07
7 11:45:32 11:49:42 00:13:52
8 11:59:36 12:03:52 00:14:10
9 12:13:36 12:17:55 00:14:03
10 12:27:51 12:32:04 00:14:09
11 12:41:54 12:46:13 00:14:09
12 12:56:01 13:00:19 00:14:06

Seite 95 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 96 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 830
Eschrich, Robert
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:00:56
Zielzeit: 13:02:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:56

1 10:12:30 10:16:52 00:14:52
2 10:26:35 10:30:47 00:13:55
3 10:40:35 10:44:50 00:14:03
4 10:54:41 10:58:57 00:14:07
5 11:08:36 11:12:45 00:13:48
6 11:22:26 11:26:33 00:13:48
7 11:36:48 11:41:02 00:14:29
8 11:50:28 11:54:31 00:13:29
9 12:04:03 12:08:07 00:13:36
10 12:17:31 12:21:39 00:13:32
11 12:31:32 12:35:35 00:13:56
12 12:45:13 12:49:15 00:13:40
13 12:58:40 13:02:56 00:13:41

Seite 97 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 98 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 831
Hübner, Lukas
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:29:04
Zielzeit: 11:37:04
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:04

1 10:23:04 10:28:53 00:20:53
2 10:43:20 10:49:21 00:20:28
3 11:05:25 11:11:13 00:21:52
4 11:37:04 00:25:51

Seite 99 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 100 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 832
Kreußel / Kreußel, 
Steve / Elias
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:04:40
Zielzeit: 13:08:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:40

1 10:14:20 10:18:36 00:14:36
2 10:28:15 10:32:21 00:13:45
3 10:43:39 10:48:35 00:16:14
4 10:58:50 11:03:17 00:14:42
5 11:12:44 11:16:41 00:13:24
6 11:26:03 11:30:01 00:13:20
7 11:40:06 11:44:33 00:14:32
8 11:54:24 11:58:46 00:14:13
9 12:08:15 12:12:13 00:13:27
10 12:21:31 12:25:32 00:13:19
11 12:34:55 12:39:01 00:13:29
12 12:49:19 12:53:41 00:14:40
13 13:04:07 13:08:40 00:14:59

Seite 101 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 102 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 833
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:48
Zielzeit: 13:08:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:48

1 10:21:17 10:26:20 00:18:20
2 10:37:36 10:42:38 00:16:18
3 10:53:53 10:58:52 00:16:14
4 11:09:53 11:14:44 00:15:52
5 11:25:50 11:30:48 00:16:04
6 11:41:47 11:46:43 00:15:55
7 11:57:27 12:02:36 00:15:53
8 12:13:40 12:18:36 00:16:00
9 12:29:47 12:34:39 00:16:03
10 12:46:23 12:51:20 00:16:41
11 13:03:18 13:08:48 00:17:28

Seite 103 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 104 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 834
Lehmgrübner , 
Silvio
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:07:00
Zielzeit: 13:08:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:00

1 10:11:10 10:15:24 00:14:24
2 10:25:13 10:29:26 00:14:02
3 10:39:24 10:43:36 00:14:10
4 10:53:30 10:57:47 00:14:11
5 11:07:43 11:12:02 00:14:15
6 11:22:00 11:26:15 00:14:13
7 11:36:12 11:40:36 00:14:21
8 11:50:37 11:54:54 00:14:18
9 12:04:54 12:09:16 00:14:22
10 12:19:43 12:24:06 00:14:50
11 12:34:15 12:38:42 00:14:36
12 12:48:44 12:53:11 00:14:29
13 13:03:32 13:08:00 00:14:49

Seite 105 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 106 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 835
Liebscher, Sven
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:12:19
Zielzeit: 13:13:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:19

1 10:17:54 10:22:47 00:21:47
2 10:43:13 10:47:56 00:25:09
3 11:00:16 11:08:33 00:20:37
4 11:23:03 11:30:36 00:22:03
5 11:43:19 11:55:22 00:24:46
6 12:28:17 12:35:29 00:40:07
7 12:47:01 12:51:35 00:16:06
8 13:08:13 13:13:19 00:21:44

Seite 107 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 108 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 837
Schmidt, Sandro
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:57:19
Zielzeit: 13:02:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:19

1 10:18:32 10:24:13 00:19:13
2 10:37:29 10:43:12 00:18:59
3 10:56:02 11:01:24 00:18:12
4 11:13:27 11:18:43 00:17:19
5 11:31:48 11:36:49 00:18:06
6 11:48:31 11:53:37 00:16:48
7 12:05:29 12:10:45 00:17:08
8 12:22:51 12:28:08 00:17:23
9 12:40:02 12:45:10 00:17:02
10 12:57:19 13:02:19 00:17:09

Seite 109 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 110 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 838
Schnibbe, Mark
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:08:40
Zielzeit: 13:16:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:40

1 10:45:49 10:51:10 00:43:10
2 11:03:20 11:08:19 00:17:09
3 11:20:47 11:25:55 00:17:36
4 11:38:10 11:43:06 00:17:11
5 11:55:54 12:01:00 00:17:54
6 12:16:20 12:21:19 00:20:19
7 12:34:23 12:39:38 00:18:19
8 12:52:27 12:57:39 00:18:01
9 13:11:29 13:16:40 00:19:01

Seite 111 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 112 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 839
Vogel, Julian
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:23:37
Zielzeit: 12:31:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:23:37

1 10:23:15 10:29:15 00:21:15
2 10:46:45 10:55:57 00:26:42
3 11:13:02 11:19:43 00:23:46
4 11:40:01 11:47:49 00:28:06
5 12:02:01 12:08:12 00:20:23
6 12:24:41 12:31:37 00:23:25

Seite 113 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 114 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 841
Neumann, Felix
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:49:10
Zielzeit: 12:51:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:10

1 10:23:40 10:29:35 00:27:35
2 10:42:17 10:49:28 00:19:53
3 11:01:18 11:07:51 00:18:23
4 11:20:09 11:28:46 00:20:55
5 11:40:04 11:46:37 00:17:51
6 11:58:31 12:10:58 00:24:21
7 12:46:18 12:51:10 00:40:12

Seite 115 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 116 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 844
Pietsch, Erik
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:50:37
Zielzeit: 12:51:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:37

1 10:21:53 10:27:26 00:26:26
2 10:40:51 10:46:13 00:18:47
3 10:59:49 11:05:02 00:18:49
4 11:17:23 11:22:34 00:17:32
5 11:36:17 11:41:38 00:19:04
6 11:55:52 12:01:13 00:19:35
7 12:20:43 12:26:09 00:24:56
8 12:46:16 12:51:37 00:25:28

Seite 117 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 118 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Stopperan, Robin
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:06:04
Zielzeit: 13:09:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:04

1 10:14:16 10:19:05 00:16:05
2 10:30:19 10:35:17 00:16:12
3 10:46:19 10:51:08 00:15:51
4 11:02:02 11:06:46 00:15:38
5 11:17:40 11:22:26 00:15:40
6 11:33:23 11:37:54 00:15:28
7 11:48:25 11:52:53 00:14:59
8 12:03:35 12:08:13 00:15:20
9 12:18:57 12:23:34 00:15:21
10 12:34:25 12:38:59 00:15:25
11 12:49:41 12:54:08 00:15:09
12 13:04:34 13:09:04 00:14:56

Seite 119 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 120 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 901
Volland, Leon
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:12:03
Zielzeit: 13:18:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:03

1 10:18:47 10:24:38 00:18:38
2 10:39:31 10:45:12 00:20:34
3 10:58:57 11:05:00 00:19:48
4 11:19:10 11:24:58 00:19:58
5 11:40:39 11:46:37 00:21:39
6 12:17:00 12:22:06 00:35:29
7 12:34:51 12:40:09 00:18:03
8 12:53:49 12:59:23 00:19:14
9 13:12:27 13:18:03 00:18:40

Seite 121 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 122 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 906
Kradorf / Günther, 
Martin / Marco
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:04:21
Zielzeit: 13:08:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:21

1 10:13:26 10:17:29 00:13:29
2 10:26:38 10:30:35 00:13:06
3 10:40:05 10:44:17 00:13:42
4 10:53:32 10:57:25 00:13:08
5 11:06:37 11:10:38 00:13:13
6 11:19:47 11:23:35 00:12:57
7 11:32:39 11:36:31 00:12:56
8 11:45:43 11:49:35 00:13:04
9 11:58:35 12:02:25 00:12:50
10 12:11:37 12:15:44 00:13:19
11 12:24:58 12:28:53 00:13:09
12 12:37:58 12:41:53 00:13:00
13 12:51:21 12:55:22 00:13:29
14 13:04:19 13:08:21 00:12:59

Seite 123 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 124 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 909
Steegner, Kenny
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:19:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:13:33 10:18:01 00:15:01
2 10:28:09 10:32:30 00:14:29
3 10:42:39 10:47:06 00:14:36
4 10:57:13

Seite 125 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 126 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 91
Grüneberg, 
Wolfgang
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:09:15
Zielzeit: 13:14:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:15

1 10:16:34 10:21:15 00:16:15
2 10:32:39 10:37:26 00:16:11
3 10:48:39 10:53:21 00:15:55
4 11:04:19 11:08:59 00:15:38
5 11:20:04 11:24:39 00:15:40
6 11:36:03 11:40:53 00:16:14
7 11:51:59 11:56:45 00:15:52
8 12:07:50 12:12:30 00:15:45
9 12:23:21 12:28:00 00:15:30
10 12:38:56 12:43:36 00:15:36
11 12:54:22 12:58:57 00:15:21
12 13:09:41 13:14:15 00:15:18

Seite 127 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 128 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 92
Neubauer, Karsten
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:04:45
Zielzeit: 13:07:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:45

1 10:13:22 10:17:41 00:14:41
2 10:27:22 10:31:24 00:13:43
3 10:41:10 10:45:18 00:13:54
4 10:55:22 10:59:36 00:14:18
5 11:09:31 11:13:34 00:13:58
6 11:23:30 11:27:43 00:14:09
7 11:37:33 11:41:42 00:13:59
8 11:51:33 11:55:39 00:13:57
9 12:05:40 12:10:04 00:14:25
10 12:19:55 12:24:01 00:13:57
11 12:33:50 12:38:11 00:14:10
12 12:48:59 12:53:18 00:15:07
13 13:03:28 13:07:45 00:14:27

Seite 129 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 130 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 937
Pampel, Toni
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:08:02
Zielzeit: 13:11:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:02

1 10:13:24 10:17:53 00:14:53
2 10:28:13 10:32:30 00:14:37
3 10:42:32 10:46:51 00:14:21
4 10:56:55 11:01:05 00:14:14
5 11:10:44 11:14:57 00:13:52
6 11:24:52 11:29:02 00:14:05
7 11:39:33 11:43:47 00:14:45
8 11:53:46 11:58:05 00:14:18
9 12:08:22 12:12:50 00:14:45
10 12:22:56 12:27:15 00:14:25
11 12:37:30 12:41:56 00:14:41
12 12:52:16 12:56:35 00:14:39
13 13:06:42 13:11:02 00:14:27

Seite 131 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 132 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 960
Urbich / Neubauer, 
Enrico / Jörg
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:03:43
Zielzeit: 13:07:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:43

1 10:14:08 10:18:26 00:14:26
2 10:28:49

3 10:42:36 10:46:48 00:17:59
4 10:57:25 11:01:44 00:14:56
5 11:11:48 11:16:01 00:14:17
6 11:25:54 11:30:08 00:14:07
7 11:40:08 11:44:24 00:14:16
8 11:54:16 11:58:15 00:13:51
9 12:07:46 12:11:53 00:13:38
10 12:22:04 12:26:17 00:14:24
11 12:35:55 12:39:59 00:13:42
12 12:49:36 12:53:33 00:13:34
13 13:03:36 13:07:43 00:14:10

Seite 133 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 134 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 961
Hübner / 
Pfefferkorn, Florian 
/ Edward
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:56:11
Zielzeit: 13:00:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:11

1 10:12:54 10:16:40 00:12:40
2 10:25:11 10:28:49 00:12:09
3 10:38:02 10:41:54 00:13:05
4 10:50:45 10:54:37 00:12:43
5 11:03:27 11:07:19 00:12:42
6 11:15:41 11:19:11 00:11:52
7 11:27:44 11:31:18 00:12:07
8 11:40:31 11:44:22 00:13:04
9 11:53:15 11:57:02 00:12:40
10 12:05:47 12:09:23 00:12:21
11 12:17:34 12:21:13 00:11:50
12 12:31:14 12:35:13 00:14:00
13 12:44:18 12:48:06 00:12:53
14 12:56:39 13:00:11 00:12:05

Seite 135 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 136 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 962
Opitz / Lehmann, 
Tobias / Hannes
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:01:16
Zielzeit: 13:05:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:16

1 10:14:18 10:18:21 00:14:21
2 10:27:43 10:31:44 00:13:23
3 10:40:53 10:44:46 00:13:02
4 10:53:38 10:57:25 00:12:39
5 11:06:46 11:10:46 00:13:21
6 11:19:51 11:23:40 00:12:54
7 11:32:41 11:36:28 00:12:48
8 11:45:10 11:48:54 00:12:26
9 11:58:33 12:02:18 00:13:24
10 12:11:13 12:15:04 00:12:46
11 12:23:48 12:27:29 00:12:25
12 12:36:05 12:39:41 00:12:12
13 12:48:49 12:52:33 00:12:52
14 13:01:28 13:05:16 00:12:43

Seite 137 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 138 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 963
Kaiser, Gerit
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:17
Zielzeit: 13:10:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:17

1 10:20:49 10:26:18 00:18:18
2 10:38:07 10:43:08 00:16:50
3 10:55:12 11:00:12 00:17:04
4 11:11:51 11:17:17 00:17:05
5 11:29:34 11:34:51 00:17:34
6 11:48:43 11:54:00 00:19:09
7 12:07:16 12:12:27 00:18:27
8 12:25:09 12:30:31 00:18:04
9 12:43:45 12:49:21 00:18:50
10 13:03:42 13:10:17 00:20:56

Seite 139 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 140 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 964
Rössig, Dominik
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 02:42:38
Zielzeit: 12:44:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:42:38

1 10:16:44 10:22:38 00:20:38
2 10:36:00 10:41:38 00:19:00
3 10:57:32 11:03:38 00:22:00
4 12:38:49 12:44:38 01:41:00

Seite 141 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 142 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 965
Köchermann, Arne
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:12
Zielzeit: 13:02:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:12

1 10:14:31 10:19:42 00:17:42
2 10:32:14 10:37:22 00:17:40
3 10:49:12 10:53:55 00:16:33
4 11:05:37 11:10:31 00:16:36
5 11:22:14 11:27:06 00:16:35
6 11:38:49 11:44:07 00:17:01
7 11:56:33 12:01:58 00:17:51
8 12:16:49 12:22:01 00:20:03
9 12:38:52 12:44:38 00:22:37
10 12:57:04 13:02:12 00:17:34

Seite 143 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 144 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 966
Rossig, Pascal
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:36:52
Zielzeit: 10:39:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:52

1 10:32:21 10:39:52 00:36:52

Seite 145 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 146 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 967
Keßler, Nico
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:03:12
Zielzeit: 12:11:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:03:12

1 10:18:28 10:23:14 00:15:14
2 10:36:20 10:41:27 00:18:13
3 10:51:51 10:56:06 00:14:39
4 11:06:40 11:11:34 00:15:28
5 11:21:57 11:26:20 00:14:46
6 11:36:39 11:40:58 00:14:38
7 11:51:22 11:55:50 00:14:52
8 12:06:23 12:11:12 00:15:22

Seite 147 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 148 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 968
Höfer, Steffen
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:06:00
Zielzeit: 13:11:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:00

1 10:15:08 10:19:22 00:14:22
2 10:29:21 10:33:32 00:14:10
3 10:43:30 10:47:45 00:14:13
4 10:57:42 11:01:59 00:14:14
5 11:11:56 11:16:19 00:14:20
6 11:26:24 11:30:41 00:14:22
7 11:41:07 11:45:10 00:14:29
8 11:55:02 11:59:21 00:14:11
9 12:09:16 12:13:29 00:14:08
10 12:23:16 12:27:32 00:14:03
11 12:37:20 12:41:38 00:14:06
12 12:51:44 12:56:00 00:14:22
13 13:06:30 13:11:00 00:15:00

Seite 149 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 150 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 969
Reinhold, Uwe
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:02:58
Zielzeit: 13:09:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:58

1 10:20:53 10:26:07 00:19:07
2 10:37:08 10:42:04 00:15:57
3 10:54:12 10:59:00 00:16:56
4 11:10:21 11:15:11 00:16:11
5 11:27:09 11:32:00 00:16:49
6 11:42:59 11:47:47 00:15:47
7 11:58:55 12:03:41 00:15:54
8 12:16:57 12:21:47 00:18:06
9 12:33:42 12:38:23 00:16:36
10 12:49:27 12:54:04 00:15:41
11 13:05:13 13:09:58 00:15:54

Seite 151 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 152 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 970
Steude, Udo
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:54:53
Zielzeit: 13:01:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:53

1 10:20:43 10:26:30 00:19:30
2 10:39:59 10:46:34 00:20:04
3 10:59:41 11:05:58 00:19:24
4 11:19:55 11:26:43 00:20:45
5 11:44:54 11:51:55 00:25:12
6 12:10:10 12:15:45 00:23:50
7 12:30:38 12:36:15 00:20:30
8 12:55:15 13:01:53 00:25:38

Seite 153 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 154 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 972
Zarges, Erik
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:50
Zielzeit: 13:13:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:50

1 10:19:39 10:24:31 00:16:31
2 10:36:55 10:42:20 00:17:49
3 10:54:09 10:58:59 00:16:39
4 11:10:49 11:16:01 00:17:02
5 11:27:11 11:31:57 00:15:56
6 11:43:41 11:48:45 00:16:48
7 12:00:15 12:05:00 00:16:15
8 12:17:07 12:22:13 00:17:13
9 12:34:13 12:39:18 00:17:05
10 12:51:46 12:57:07 00:17:49
11 13:09:10 13:13:50 00:16:43

Seite 155 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 156 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 974
Aichinger, Kevin
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:01
Zielzeit: 13:08:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:01

1 10:19:42 10:24:29 00:16:29
2 10:35:16 10:40:01 00:15:32
3 10:51:08 10:55:50 00:15:49
4 11:07:09 11:12:15 00:16:25
5 11:23:18 11:28:13 00:15:58
6 11:39:22 11:44:21 00:16:08
7 11:55:38 12:00:22 00:16:01
8 12:11:31 12:16:21 00:15:59
9 12:31:05 12:35:54 00:19:33
10 12:47:06 12:52:03 00:16:09
11 13:03:20 13:08:01 00:15:58

Seite 157 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 158 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 975
Zill, Matthias
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:55:44
Zielzeit: 13:00:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:44

1 10:15:05 10:19:26 00:14:26
2 10:29:52 10:34:27 00:15:01
3 10:44:43 10:49:05 00:14:38
4 10:59:23 11:03:46 00:14:41
5 11:13:48 11:18:15 00:14:29
6 11:28:18 11:32:40 00:14:25
7 11:42:37 11:46:58 00:14:18
8 11:56:58 12:01:19 00:14:21
9 12:11:35 12:16:05 00:14:46
10 12:26:14 12:30:53 00:14:48
11 12:41:39 12:46:03 00:15:10
12 12:56:14 13:00:44 00:14:41

Seite 159 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 160 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 976
Uthe, Martin
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:18:00
Zielzeit: 12:20:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:18:00

1 10:13:35 10:18:13 00:16:13
2 10:29:05 10:33:34 00:15:21
3 10:49:32 10:53:56 00:20:22
4 11:05:20 11:09:46 00:15:50
5 11:21:25 11:25:46 00:16:00
6 12:00:17 12:04:52 00:39:06
7 12:15:28 12:20:00 00:15:08

Seite 161 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 162 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 977
Matthai, Gerrit
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:44
Zielzeit: 13:01:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:44

1 10:13:49 10:18:30 00:15:30
2 10:28:59 10:33:25 00:14:55
3 10:44:34 10:49:08 00:15:43
4 10:59:59 11:04:39 00:15:31
5 11:16:03 11:20:31 00:15:52
6 11:31:39 11:36:27 00:15:56
7 12:08:53 12:13:25 00:36:58
8 12:24:11 12:28:50 00:15:25
9 12:41:03 12:45:43 00:16:53
10 12:56:57 13:01:44 00:16:01

Seite 163 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 164 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 978
Klemm, Mario
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:58:57
Zielzeit: 13:00:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:57

1 10:14:05 10:18:47 00:16:47
2 10:29:50 10:34:29 00:15:42
3 10:45:16 10:49:50 00:15:21
4 11:00:55 11:05:33 00:15:43
5 11:16:13 11:21:03 00:15:30
6 11:31:43 11:36:09 00:15:06
7 11:46:34 11:51:13 00:15:04
8 12:06:41 12:11:11 00:19:58
9 12:21:42 12:26:38 00:15:27
10 12:37:38 12:42:11 00:15:33
11 12:53:40 13:00:57 00:18:46

Seite 165 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 166 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 979
Heinze, Christoph
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:10:37
Zielzeit: 13:12:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:37

1 10:13:39 10:18:28 00:16:28
2 10:29:24 10:34:04 00:15:36
3 10:45:03 10:49:36 00:15:32
4 11:00:19 11:04:50 00:15:14
5 11:15:17 11:19:49 00:14:59
6 11:30:41 11:35:15 00:15:26
7 11:45:49 11:50:27 00:15:12
8 12:02:54 12:07:40 00:17:13
9 12:19:53 12:24:45 00:17:05
10 12:36:34 12:40:37 00:15:52
11 12:52:34 12:54:45 00:14:08
12 13:07:47 13:12:37 00:17:52

Seite 167 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 168 von 202Druck: 30.09.2018 14:45:55

30.09.2018 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 980
Höpfler / Schlosser, 
Günter / Tanja
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:08:52
Zielzeit: 13:12:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:52

1 10:14:28 10:19:06 00:15:06
2 10:30:42 10:35:10 00:16:04
3 10:45:29 10:49:47 00:14:37
4 10:59:52 11:04:35 00:14:48
5 11:14:32 11:18:46 00:14:11
6 11:29:14 11:33:24 00:14:38
7 11:43:26 11:47:44 00:14:20
